

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (Civil),CCL, Dhori Area							
Name of Work:-Fixing of subsidence pillar over high wall mining area under AADOCM of Dhori Area.							
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
<p align="center">PRICE SCHEDULE</p> <p align="center">(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</p>							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kinds of soil.	6.08	cum	₹219.72	1334.80	INR One Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Four and Paise Eighty Only	
2	Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses and framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.	1,284.00	kg	₹107.84	138466.56	INR One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Fifty Six Only	
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 4.1.2.1:1.5.:3 (1 Cement: 1.5 coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	9.38	cum	₹6805.21	63798.84	INR Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Eight and Paise Eighty Four Only	
4	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for : Walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses etc.	150.00	sqm	₹231.06	34659.00	INR Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Nine Only	
5	carriage of earth including loading,unloading and stackig with one km lead	26.53	cum	₹137.80	3655.83	INR Three Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Eighty Three Only	
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					241915.04	INR Two Lakh Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifteen and Paise Four Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	

Quoted Rate in Words	INR Zero Only
----------------------	---------------